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Week Starting Aug
14, 2015 (Week 33)

UNIV
PAR

WB
UNIV
FOX

wB

D FILMS
DISNEY
SONY
SONY

FILMS

STRAIGHT OUTTA COMPTON
MISSION: IMPOSSIBLE - ROGUE NATION
THE MAN FROM U.N.C.L.E.

MINIONS

THE FANTASTIC FOUR

VACATION
THE GIFT
ANT-MAN

RICKI AND THE FLASH

PIXELS

Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office

Aug. 14, 2015 to Aug. 20, 2015

CAN RLS
DATE

2015/08/14
2015/07/31
2015/08/14
2015/07/10
2015/08/07
2015/07/29
2015/08/07
2015/07/17
2015/08/07
2015/07/24

WK# CAN

ADNOONBEANOPREL WPE

TOTAL
WK B.O.

3,757,467
2,890,640
2,429,760
1,182,226
1,115,991
965,404
919,896
756,084
692,782
608,719

115
317
289
229
321
236
179
135
141
162

32,674
9,119
8,407
5,163
3,477
4,091
5,139
5,601
4,913
3,758

FRENCH
CUME B.O.

0
2,082,598
213,797
6,476,419
618,846
592,339
210,507
1,418,979
71,051
1,505,865

ENGLISH

CUME B.O.

3,828,588
14,183,127
2,257,282
25,848,535
3,146,681
4,110,594
1,896,825
13,193,625
1,453,949
5,382,749

TOTAL
CUME B.O

3,828,588
16,265,725
2,471,079
32,324,954
3,765,527
4,702,933
2,107,332
14,612,604
1,525,000
6,888,614




